1
 MAXIMUM DEMAND AMMETER
 BRL - 110CH (Bimetalic Type)
BRL-110CH
 Recently, regarding bulk electric power consumer as factory and building,
measurement of demand monitoring suddenly needed to readjusment in the
economi loading exploitation and installation capacity attended by saving of
energy.

2
 Specification List of BRL-110CH
TYPE CODE DESIGNATION
BRL - 110CH - (1)  (2)  (3)  (4)  (5)
   (1) Time Limit
Mark Time Limit
02 2 minute
05 5 minute
10 10 minute
15 15 minute
   (2) Color of Cover
Mark Color
B Black (N1.5)
C Dark Blue (7.5BG4/1.5)
   (3) Alarm Contact Output
Mark Type
0 None
1 Instantaneous output contact
2 Continuance output contact (Aux.power: AC100/110V)
3 Continuance output contact (Aux.power: AC200/220V)
  (4) Instant Meter (option)
Mark Type
0 None
1 With instant meter
2 *1 With instant meter (double extend)
3 *1 With instant meter (triple extend)
   (5) Electromagnetic Reset (option)
Mark Type
00 None (manual reset)
A1 With electromagnetic reset (AC110V)
B1 With electromagnetic reset (DC110V)
B2 With electromagnetic reset (DC48V)
B3 With electromagnetic reset (DC24V)
A0 With electromagnetic reset (For AC power other that above)
B0 With electromagnetic reset (For DC power other that above)
*1 Electromagnetic reset & continuance
output contact can not manufacture for
Instant meter double extend or triple
extend.
3
 Specification List of BRL-110CH
STANDARD SPECIFICATION
ITEM SPECIFICATION
Standard
JISC 1102: 2007 [Electric Indicating Meter Direct Acting Type]
JISC 1103 [Dimensions Electric Indicating Meter Switchboards]
IEC 60051-1 Compliant
Rated input AC5A or 1A
Support system Pivot system